MERCURY (200 (3.0L DFIIDTS) < Culinder Block and End Cap b w

Serial Mbr Flange: 07380000 Up [USA)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
1 H
1 fetetal 9811792 |CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 SH# OTa01000 & Up A
2 10 818934 40| SCREW, [MS » 40) 4 A
3 B569EE 2| BRALCKET 2 5
4 16 90350 9 STUD, [M10x1.5= B4] 4 5
5 16 215443 1| S5TUD, [M10%1.5=155) A 5
f 524857 7| WATER DEFLECTOR f A
7 21 8781058 1| CHECK VALWE 1 5
g 17 EVZ9E PIM 3 5
3 17 43044 PIM, Dowel 375 » 625] [witho |1 5
10 19 850309 PLUG A SHHt 07973999 & B elow 5
10 19 850303001 STOP PLUG f SH# 07320000 & Up A
11 10 218934 35| SCREW, M8 x 35) 14 5
12 10 824461 80| SCREW, (M10 % 80) a 5
13 22 824502 1| COMMECTOR 1 5
14 17 B3779| PIM, Dowel (250 = £25) 4 SHH OTa01000 & Up A
15 12 856774 WASHER, 406 = 750 = .105) 10
16 11 40136 10(NUT, (M10) 10
17 828358 2|SEMSOR 1
18 10 40011107 | SCREW, (M5 » 1E) 2
19 | 1171 97874 4|END CAP ASSEMEBLY 1 A
20 25 E2700| O-RING, [3.237 ».103) 1 25
21 26 230898 1| SEAL 2 5
22 10 821300 20| SCREW, [ME = 20] ! 5
23 10 82130012 |5CREW, [ME = 12] 1 5
24 54 8585902 | CLAMP 1
25 54 E5292 |J CLIP 3
26 10 22130012 | SCREW, [ME » 12) 2
27 218574 | SEAL 2 25
28 284397 | SEAL G 5
29 900 8RB486T 6/ CYLINDER HEAD 1 [Starboard] SMH# 0T 800939 & Belo|5
29 900 858485T07 | CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [Starboard] SM# OTB01000 & Up |5
29 900 3R8483T 6/ CYLINDER HEAD 1 [Port] SMH 0T 200939 & Below 5
25 a00 858483707 | CYLIMDER HEAD 1 [Port) SMH OTE01000 & Up 5
a0 885593003 THERMOSTAT (130 Deagrees) 2 SH# 079733593 & Below 5
a0 885593004 | THERMOSTAT, 130 Degrees 2 SHH 07920000 & Up A
£l 27 850318 1|GASKET 2 25
32 387607 | COVER, Thermostat 1 [Fart] A
32 287602 COVER, Thermosztat 1 [Starboard) 5
a3 10 821300 25| S5CREV, [ME = 28] 4 5 -
24 il QEQOOC DDy (hAD BT Al E




